
2600 Fresno Street
Fresno, CA 93721
www.fresno.gov

City of Fresno

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 218-0061 Name:

Status:Type: Action Item Passed

File created: In control:12/20/2017 City Council

On agenda: Final action:1/11/2018 1/11/2018

Title: Approve the First Amendment to the Professional Consultant Services Agreement with Silver Lining
Solutions, LLC, Inc., to increase the Agreement by $50,000 for the development of additional
specialized user products (reports and scripting) related to the implementation of Accela, the City’s
new Land Management System. (Citywide)

Sponsors: Planning and Development Department

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. First Amendment to Agreement, 2. Original Agreement

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council1/11/2018 2

City of Fresno Printed on 5/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

